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STORLEKSGUIDE ELITFÖNSTER ORIGINAL ALU

Vridfönster - ljud
Rw 36 dB, Rw+C 34 dB, Rw+Ctr 30 dB
BREDD

HÖ
JD

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Vi reserverar oss mot fel, rätt till ändringar förbehålles.
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